
$5,654.00

$9,104.00

$11,939.00

$1,300.00

$315.00

$100.00

$0.00

$1,700.00

CAMPUS FRANCE (Pre-Visa) APPLICATION $250.00

VISA APPLICATION $105.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

$135.00

INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL INSURANCE (covered by UMS) $0.00

$235.00

$2,500.00

$7,740.00

$13,394.00

$16,844.00

$19,679.00

TEXTBOOKS

Updated 06/2024

*Estimates are based on current costs and exchange rates at time of update, and are subject to change.

PERSONAL EXPENSES 

Total Additional Expenses

TOTAL ESTIMATED* PROGRAM COST
In-State/Canadian Students

New England Regional Program (NERP) students

Out-of-State Students

HEALTH INSURANCE-FRANCE (mandatory enrollment)

FOOD

AIRFARE

AIRPORT TRANSFER TO/FROM LE MANS (train)

LOCAL TRANSPORTATION

Additional Expenses
HOUSING 

HOUSING DEPOSIT

UNIVERSITY HOUSING INSURANCE (Mandatory-must purchase before arrival)

Program Costs Paid to UMF (based on a 15 credit hour flat rate)
TUITION & FEES (15 credits) In-state/Canadian students

TUITION & FEES (15 credits) New England Regional Program (NERP) students

TUITION & FEES (15 credits) Out-of-state students

*Fees include the mandatory UMF fees - activity, academic support, student support, and technology  ($1064.00)

Le Mans Université - FRANCE

UNIVERSITY OF MAINE AT FARMINGTON 

DIRECT EXCHANGE BUDGET ESTIMATE 

2024-2025

ESTIMATED* COST PER SEMESTER






