Le Mans Université - FRANCE

UNIVERSITY OF MAINE AT FARMINGTON DIRECT EXCHANGE BUDGET ESTIMATE 2024-2025

ESTIMATED* COST PER SEMESTER

Program Costs Paid to UMF	(based on a 15 credit hour)	flat rate)
----------------------------------	-----------------------------	------------

TUITION & FEES (15 credits) In-state/Canadian students	\$5,654.00
TUITION & FEES (15 credits) New England Regional Program (NERP) students	\$9,104.00
TUITION & FEES (15 credits) Out-of-state students	\$11,939.00

^{*}Fees include the mandatory UMF fees - activity, academic support, student support, and technology (\$1064.00)

Additional Expenses

HOUSING	\$1,300.00
HOUSING DEPOSIT	\$315.00
UNIVERSITY HOUSING INSURANCE (Mandatory-must purchase before arrival)	\$100.00
HEALTH INSURANCE-FRANCE (mandatory enrollment)	\$0.00
FOOD	\$1,700.00
CAMPUS FRANCE (Pre-Visa) APPLICATION	\$250.00
VISA APPLICATION	\$105.00
AIRFARE	\$1,000.00
AIRPORT TRANSFER TO/FROM LE MANS (train)	\$100.00
LOCAL TRANSPORTATION	\$135.00
INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL INSURANCE (covered by UMS)	\$0.00
TEXTBOOKS	\$235.00
PERSONAL EXPENSES	\$2,500.00
Total Additional Expenses	\$7,740.00

TOTAL ESTIMATED* PROGRAM COST

In-State/Canadian Students	\$13,394.00
New England Regional Program (NERP) students	\$16,844.00
Out-of-State Students	\$19.679.00

Updated 06/2024

^{*}Estimates are based on current costs and exchange rates at time of update, and are subject to change.